
TAYLOR COUNTY AFTER SCHOOL TUTORING 

2019-2020 

Tutoring Calendar 

 
 

Place of Tutoring:   TCPS, TCES and Steinhatchee School  

 

Time of Tutoring: 3:15-4:15  

 
Total Hours of Tutoring: 30 Hours 

 

 

 

March 16-20:  Spring Break; NO TUTORING 

Date Day of the Week Date Day of the Week 

1/14/20 Tuesday 3/24/20 Tuesday 

1/16/20 Thursday 3/26/20 Thursday 

1/21/20 Tuesday 3/31/20 Tuesday 

1/23/20 Thursday  4/2/20 Thursday  

1/28/20 Tuesday 4/7/20 Tuesday 

1/30/20 Thursday 4/9/20 Thursday 

2/4/20 Tuesday 4/14/20 Tuesday 

2/6/20 Thursday  4/16/20 Thursday  

2/11/20 Tuesday 4/21/20 Tuesday 

2/13/20 Thursday 4/23/20 Thursday 

2/18/20 Tuesday 4/28/20 Tuesday 

2/20/20 Thursday  4/30/20 Thursday  

2/25/20 Tuesday   

2/27/20 Thursday    

3/3/20 Tuesday   

3/5/20 Thursday    

3/10/20 Tuesday   

3/12/20 Thursday    



 




